
Restaurant Weeks 

JANUARY 12 - FEBRUARY 3, 2017

Food Lovers...

Let your taste buds guide you 

to Bermuda’s top restaurants 

for a sensory experience 

where our culture starts

 at the end of your fork!

To book your reservation 
or view menus visit 

www.foodies.bm

Vote for your favourite Bermuda-inspired menu



VOTE for your favourite Bermuda-inspired lunch and dinner menu 
for a chance to have your next meal on us! To vote visit www.foodies.bm

$32 pp, 3 coursesDinner

Frog & Onion Pub	 Royal Naval Dockyard	 234-2900

Café Amici	 Royal Naval Dockyard	 234-5009

Jasmine Lounge	 Fairmont Southampton	 238-8000

Bermuda Bistro at the Beach	 City of Hamilton	 292-0219

Bistro J	 City of Hamilton	 296-8546

Ruby Murrys	 City of Hamilton	 295-5058

Docksiders Pub & Restaurant	 City of Hamilton	 296-3333

Flanagan’s Irish Pub & Outback	 City of Hamilton	 295-8299

Hog Penny Restaurant & Pub	 City of Hamilton	 292-2534

Lost in the Triangle 	 City of Hamilton	 296-0094

Pickled Onion	 City of Hamilton	 295-2263

Café Amici	 Royal Naval Dockyard	 234-5009

Bone Fish Bar & Grill 	 Royal Naval Dockyard	 234-5151

Bella Vista Bar & Grill 	 Southampton	 232-0100

Jasmine Lounge 	 Fairmont Southampton	 238-8000

Café Coco	 Coco Reefs, Paget	 236-5416

Ruby Murry’s	 City of Hamilton	 295-5058

Bermuda Bistro at the Beach	 City of Hamilton	 292-0219

Bistro J	 City of Hamilton	 296-8546

Docksiders Pub & Restaurant 	 City of Hamilton	 296-3333

Flanagan’s Irish Pub & Outback 	 City of Hamilton	 295-8299

La Trattoria 	 City of Hamilton	 295-1877

Lost in the Triangle	 City of Hamilton	 296-0094

L’Oriental 	 City of Hamilton	 296-4477

Portofino	 City of Hamilton	 292-2375

Red Steakhouse 	 City of Hamilton 	 292-7331

Lunch $22 pp, 2 courses

Participating Restaurants

New!

We want to hear from you! 



$52 pp, 3 courses

SHARE & WIN! Simply use #BermudaRW to share your meal for a chance  
to have your next meal on us!  Draws will be held weekly throughout Restaurant Weeks.

$42 pp, 3 coursesDinner
Anchor Restaurant Bar & Lounge  Royal Naval Dockyard  232-1345

Bone Fish Bar & Grill  Royal Naval Dockyard  234-5151

Pompano Beach Club - 
Cedar Room & Ocean Grill  Southampton 234-0222

Aqua Terra at The Reefs  South Road, Southampton 238-0222 x203

The Newport, a Gastropub  Fairmont Southampton 238-8000

Swizzle Inn- South Shore  Warwick 236-7459

Bouchee City of Hamilton  295-5759

Beluga Sushi Bar City of Hamilton  542-2859

Crown & Anchor  Hamilton Princess 298-2028

La Trattoria  City of Hamilton  295-1877

Lobster Pot Restaurant  City of Hamilton  292-6898

L’Oriental  City of Hamilton  296-4477

Muse’  City of Hamilton  296-8788

Port O Call  City of Hamilton  295-5373

City of Hamilton  

Rosa’s  City of Hamilton  295-1912

Victoria Grill City of Hamilton  296-5050

Swizzle Inn-Bailey’s Bay  Hamilton Parish 293-1854

Sul Verde Rosewood Tucker’s Point  298-6983

White Horse Restaurant & Pub  St. George’s  297-1838

Dinner
Bella Vista Bar & Grill  Southampton 232-0100

The Waterlot Inn Fairmont Southampton 238-8000

Blu Bar & Grill Warwick 232-2323

Beau Rivage Newstead Belmont Hills  232-8686

Café Lido  Elbow Beach Bermuda 236-9884

Café Coco  Coco Reefs, Paget  236-5416

Fourways  Paget 236-6517

Angelo’s Bistro  City of Hamilton  232-1000

Barracuda Grill City of Hamilton  292-1609

Devil’s Isle Restaurant  City of Hamilton  292-3284

Harbourfront City of Hamilton  295-4207

Harry’s at the Waterfront  City of Hamilton  292-5533

Little Venice  City of Hamilton  295-3503

Marcus’  Hamilton Princess 298-2028

Red Steakhouse  City of Hamilton  292-7331

Ascots  Royal Palms, Pembroke  295-9644

Village Pantry Hamilton Parish 478-2300

The Point Restaurant  Rosewood Tucker’s Point  298-4000

Hibiscus Court  Grotto Bay Beach Resort  293-8333

= BERMUDA-INSPIRED MENU

New!

292-2375Portofino



Check with your hotel concierge or guest services desk for further assistance.
Other resources include:

BERMUDA TOURISM AUTHORITY
22 Church Street, City of Hamilton

T. 1-441-296-9200

GoToBermuda.com

VISITOR INFORMATION CENTRES

8 Front Street, City of Hamilton
T. 1-441-295-1480

E. hamiltonvic@bermudatourism.com
Open: Monday – Friday, 9:00 am – 4:00 pm and Saturday, 10:00 am – 3:00 pm

7 King’s Square, Town of St. George
T. 1-441-297-0556

E. stgeorgesvic@bermudatourism.com
Open: Monday – Saturday, 10:00 am – 4:00 pm

Royal Naval Dockyard, Sandys
T. 1-441-296-9400

E. dockyardvic@bermudatourism.com
Open: Saturday & Sunday, 10:00 am – 4:00 pm
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